Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

0100

VvC0000119770

Program

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-DSS-Textbooks
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS

LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D573
D573
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
DPAE
D579
D579
D579
D579
D578
D578
D578
D578

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

Date

8/27/14
1/28/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/9/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/29/15
4/8/15
9/3/14
10/8/14
1/30/15
4/8/15

9/3/14

10/8/14

1/29/15

2/12/15

4/8/15

9/3/14
10/8/14
1/28/15
4/7/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

JVZ2E

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

1500015333
1500059217
1500017778
1500027758
1500060564
1500081007
1500017413
1500027452
1500060282
1500080764
1500017477
1500027472
1500060385
1500080827

1500017732

1500027558

1500060427

1500005489

1500080927

1500016428
1500028950
1500059776
1500080529

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

Page:

1o0f 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000067428
AD15000242081
AD15000074448
AD15000119737
AD15000246152
AD15000325728
AD15000074445
AD15000119734
AD15000244550
AD15000323614
AD15000074446
AD15000119735
AD15000246151
AD15000323615

AD15000074447

AD15000119736

AD15000244551

AD15000323616

AD15000074444
AD15000119738
AD15000242082
AD15000321245

Total for

Amount

9,978.00
9,978.00
9,914.00
9,914.00
9,914.00
9,914.00
11,831.50
11,831.50
11,831.50
11,831.50
57,374.00
57,374.00
57,374.00
57,374.00

3,640.25

3,640.25

3,834.25

0.00

3,834.25

5,973.75
5,973.75
5,973.75
5,973.75

375,278.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

12DA

VvC0000119770

Program

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002

3100102

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

8/7/14

8/21/14

9/8/14

10/2/14

11/20/14

12/3/14

12/3/14

1/6/15

2/4/15

3/9/15

4/3/15

5/4/15

6/5/15

8/7/14

9/8/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500010439

1500015122

1500019533

1500026492

1500039075

1500044311

1500044311

1500053196

1500062317

1500070917

1500079550

1500087837

1500098007

1500010439

1500019533

Page: 20f7

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
AD 758 AD15000043851 64,555.00
AD 758 AD15000060306 13,277.00
AD 758 AD15000079963 30,369.00
AD 758 AD15000111233 47,115.00
AD 758 AD15000167865 72,885.00
AD 758 AD15000180489 20,295.00
AD 758 AD15000180489 24,240.00
AD 758 AD15000214918 45,225.00
AD 758 AD15000251006 43,339.00
AD 758 AD15000284575 44,402.00
AD 758 AD15000317765 43,500.00
AD 758 AD15000352069 36,686.00
AD 758 AD15000391871 47,110.00
Total for 3100002 532,998.00
AD 758 AD15000043851 345.00
AD 758 AD15000079963 1.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

VvC0000119770

Program

3100102

3110002

3140002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

12

13

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

011

011

011

011

011

011

358

358

358

358

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

8/7114

8/21/14

9/8/14

10/2/14

4/3/15

1/6/15

2/4115

3/9/15

4/3/15

5/4/15

6/5/15

8/21/14

9/8/14

10/2/14

10/2/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1500010439

540 1500015122

540 1500019533

540 1500026492

540 1500079550

540 1500053196

540 1500062317

540 1500070917

540 1500079550

540 1500087837

540 1500098007

540 1500015122

540 1500019533

540 1500026492

540 1500026492

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

3of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000043851

AD15000060306

AD15000079963

AD15000111233

AD15000317765

Total for 3100102

AD15000214918

AD15000251006

AD15000284575

AD15000317765

AD15000352069

AD15000391871

Total for 3110002

AD15000060306

AD15000079963

AD15000111233

AD15000111233

Amount

158.00

3,050.00

1,596.00

811.00

289.00

6,250.00

2,957.00

3,713.00

3,488.00

3,445.00

3,835.00

3,562.00

21,000.00

1,920.00

180.00

6,355.00

8,131.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

VvC0000119770

Program

3140002

3230002

CFDA #

13

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

358

358

358

358

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

Date

1/6/15

2/4/15

3/9/15

6/5/15

8/7114

8/21/14

9/8/14

10/2/14

11/20/14

12/3/14

1/6/15

1/6/15

2/4/15

3/9/15

4/3/15

5/4/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500053196

1500062317

1500070917

1500098007

1500010439

1500015122

1500019533

1500026492

1500039075

1500044311

1500053196

1500053196

1500062317

1500070917

1500079550

1500087837

Page: 4of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number  Amount
AD 758 AD15000214918 260.00
AD 758 AD15000251006 38.00
AD 758 AD15000284575 6.00
AD 758 AD15000391871 102.00
Total for 3140002 16,992.00
AD 758 AD15000043851 9,358.00
AD 758 AD15000060306 637.00
AD 758 AD15000079963 3,963.00
AD 758 AD15000111233 4,651.00
AD 758 AD15000167865 6,223.00
AD 758 AD15000180489 4,857.00
AD 758 AD15000214918 1,009.00
AD 758 AD15000214918 3,999.00
AD 758 AD15000251006 5,431.00
AD 758 AD15000284575 6,680.00
AD 758 AD15000317765 4,748.00
AD 758 AD15000352069 3,987.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

National Community
Service

National Community
Service

National Community
Service

National Community
Service

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

VvC0000119770

Program

3230002

3400002

3800002

3810002

CFDA #

14 84 367

12 84 287

12 84 287

13 84 287

13 84 287

14 84 173

14 84 173

14 84 173

14 84 173

14 84 173

14 84 173

12 84 027
13 84 027
13 84 027
13 84 027
14 84 027
14 84 027

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D52A

D57L

D57L

D57L

D57L

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

Date

6/5/15

9/15/14

12/9/14

3/4/15

4/20/15

12/3/14

2/4/15

3/9/15

4/3/15

5/4/15

6/5/15

9/8/14
8/7114
8/21/14
9/8/14
9/8/14
10/2/14

Document Number

GAX 540 1500098007

PRC 540 1500052976

PRC 540 1500110814

PRC 540 1500163932

PRC 540 1500194532

GAX 540 1500044311

GAX 540 1500062317

GAX 540 1500070917

GAX 540 1500079550

GAX 540 1500087837

GAX 540 1500098007

GAX 540 1500019533
GAX 540 1500010439
GAX 540 1500015122
GAX 540 1500019533
GAX 540 1500019533
GAX 540 1500026492

Forward Ref Document Number

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758

Page:

50f 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

AD15000391871

Total for 3230002

AD15000088451

AD15000187116

AD15000281370

AD15000336480

Total for 3400002

AD15000180489

AD15000251006

AD15000284575

AD15000317765

AD15000352069

AD15000391871

Total for 3800002

AD15000079963
AD15000043851
AD15000060306
AD15000079963
AD15000079963
AD15000111233

Amount

4,717.00

60,260.00

29,279.13

32,128.08

15,059.55

11,626.18

88,092.94

234.00

3,371.00

898.00

1,173.00

1,901.00

2,105.00

9,682.00

67.00
52,402.00
3,104.00
1,718.00
22,717.00
28,503.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

12ED

VvC0000119770

Program
3810002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

3710002

CFDA #

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

D577

Date

11/20/14
12/3/14
1/6/15
2/4/15
3/9/15
4/3/15
5/4/15
6/5/15

8/7114

4/3/15

11/20/14

1/6/15

2/4/15

3/9/15

4/3/15

5/4/15

6/5/15

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500039075
1500044311
1500053196
1500062317
1500070917
1500079550
1500087837
1500098007

1500010439

1500079550

1500039075

1500053196

1500062317

1500070917

1500079550

1500087837

1500098007

Page: 6of 7

Run Date: 8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount
AD 758 AD15000167865 30,216.00
AD 758 AD15000180489 30,308.00
AD 758 AD15000214918 35,264.00
AD 758 AD15000251006 28,691.00
AD 758 AD15000284575 33,649.00
AD 758 AD15000317765 25,789.00
AD 758 AD15000352069 22,732.00
AD 758 AD15000391871 27,035.00
Total for 3810002 342,195.00
AD 758 AD15000043851 114.00
AD 758 AD15000317765 663.00
AD 758 AD15000167865 4,235.00
AD 758 AD15000214918 284.00
AD 758 AD15000251006 828.00
AD 758 AD15000284575 1,038.00
AD 758 AD15000317765 1,753.00
AD 758 AD15000352069 2,506.00
AD 758 AD15000391871 1,382.00
Total for 3710002 12,803.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

Somerset Independent

Fund/Name

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education

14BK

Program

VvC0000119770

3710006 13 84 048

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct Date

D577 6/8/15

10/6/14
11/13/14
1/12/15
1/28/15
4/6/15
6/17/15

Document Number

GAX 540 1500098330

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540

1500027359
1500038584
1500055150
1500059778
1500079703
1500101202

Grand Total

Page:

Run Date:

Tof 7
8/3/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

758

758
758
758
758
758
758

AD15000393724

Total for 3710006

AD15000114909
AD15000159456
AD15000223860
AD15000242083
AD15000319169
AD15000406039

Total for

1,383.00

1,383.00

3,577.21
3,786.20
3,506.71
2,564.00
3,092.71
4,542.23

21,069.06

$1,488,003.00
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